
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUT SIX Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Taylor 537643 5/4267

 2 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start winner GAR, 11/09/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2M. Johnson 530708 7/5159

 3 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1H. Sarkis 528265 9/4228

 4 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508565 12/4195

 5 SHOWTIME TIGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/1G. Stewart 526630 5/4130

 6 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2D. Thomas 531130 5/2234

 7 BULLET TRAIN Last start winner GUN, 09/09/2021, R6, P 1P 5P (FEL)P 5/1J. Taylor 537645 4/3219

 8 ASTON CONCORDE Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3D. Thomas 535178 2/1211

 9 COSMIC BELLE Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2M. Davidson 532836 4/2183

 10 FIRE ASH Last start winner GAR, 11/09/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2H. Norman 528432 5/2147

 11 FERNANDO HUNTER Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 2C 5/4D. Thomas 531134 6/0322

 12 HEY BORIS Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Kedwell 537189 4/3252

 13 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3J. King 526382 6/1174

 14 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 3P 5Y 2P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0151

 15 OUTBACK UGG Last start placegetter GOS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4H. Norman 532822 2/0150

 16 CYCLONE RIOT Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 2P 6Y 8P 5/3P. Mattress 525147 5/197

 17 SCOTTY 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3J. Porter 536010 9/1221

 18 WORKING BEE 3 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0101

 19 FERNANDO'S GAL Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R12, P 5P 1Y 1Y 5/2P. Parrelli 522231 6/2200

 20 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3S. Burgis 534546 6/1195

 21 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/3171

 22 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4L. Gaffney 526358 4/0168

 23 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0135

 24 OUR BLUE SPOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4S. Spoljaric 509021 2/0123

 25 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4W. Ison 537365 1/0117

 26 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/0108

 27 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 28 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/092

 29 PHOENIX OF FIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/381
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 30 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3N. Holloway 532755 2/166
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 1 HOT CHOCOLATE Last start winner GOS, 31/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2D. Thomas 531130 5/2234

 2 BULLET TRAIN Last start winner GUN, 09/09/2021, R6, P 1P 5P (FEL)P 5/1J. Taylor 537645 4/3219

 3 ASTON CONCORDE Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3D. Thomas 535178 2/1211

 4 COSMIC BELLE Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 7P 5/2M. Davidson 532836 4/2183

 5 FIRE ASH Last start winner GAR, 11/09/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2H. Norman 528432 5/2147

 6 FERNANDO HUNTER Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 2C 5/4D. Thomas 531134 6/0322

 7 HEY BORIS Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1G. Kedwell 537189 4/3252

 8 KING SUMNER Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3J. King 526382 6/1174

 9 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 3P 5Y 2P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0151

 10 OUTBACK UGG Last start placegetter GOS, 14/09/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4H. Norman 532822 2/0150

 11 CYCLONE RIOT Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 2P 6Y 8P 5/3P. Mattress 525147 5/197

 12 SCOTTY 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3J. Porter 536010 9/1221

 13 WORKING BEE 3 Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 13/09/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0101

 14 FERNANDO'S GAL Weighted points score GRA, 05/07/2021, R12, P 5P 1Y 1Y 5/2P. Parrelli 522231 6/2200

 15 SUZIE'S FACE Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3S. Burgis 534546 6/1195

 16 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/3171

 17 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4L. Gaffney 526358 4/0168

 18 CLOUD RAISER Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0135

 19 OUR BLUE SPOLLY Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4S. Spoljaric 509021 2/0123

 20 NELL BELL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4W. Ison 537365 1/0117

 21 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4S. Davies 529335 4/0108

 22 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 23 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/092

 24 PHOENIX OF FIRE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/381

 25 NATION'S ROCK Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3N. Holloway 532755 2/166

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 September 2021 - 12:44 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VENCEDOR Last start placegetter MAT, 06/09/2021, R2, P 2P 2P M/1C. Hensing 542301 0/0140

 2 REDDINGTON RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 10/09/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 2P M/1P. Akers 542196 0/0112

 3 TWO PIE PETE Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 5P M/1P. Akers 542202 0/0112

 4 TOMMY CORTEZ Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 4P M/1D. Burns 536368 0/088

 5 MARY ROSE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 13/09/2021, R1, P 2P 4P (FEL)P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/0142

 6 WORLD GONE MAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 13/09/2021, R1, P 3P M/1J. Porter 540229 0/0117

 7 MAJOR SUSPECT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 25/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1M. Clinch 538563 0/0112

 8 APACHE TEEPEE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/09/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/084

 9 RONA'S ROCKET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 06/09/2021, R1, P 7P 2P (FEL)P M/1S. Spoljaric 540891 0/072

 10 BULL KEY Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 5P M/1L. Davis 533679 0/072

 11 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 8P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/060

 12 MONITOR Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 5P 4P M/1N. Holloway 532756 0/057

 13 NO KIDDING Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 6P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/050

 14 LOCKIE CHARM Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 541180 0/038
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 1 EBBY INFRARED Last start placegetter MAT, 23/08/2021, R5, P 3P 6C 8C 1/2M. Eberand 521735 41/8326

 2 SCRAPING BY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 1/2J. King 520007 15/9207

 3 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 6P 2/1/1M. Manuel 523339 10/6220

 4 SONIC NISMO Weighted points score MAT, 02/08/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 2/1/1T. Mason 527516 10/6186

 5 FINEFEUIAKI 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 1P 4Y 3Y 3/1/1J. Porter 526344 18/5201

 6 ROXY SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/2B. Field 535332 6/5246

 7 HUT SIX Last start winner GAR, 10/09/2021, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Taylor 537643 5/4267

 8 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start winner GAR, 11/09/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 7P 4/1/2M. Johnson 530708 7/5159

 9 FIRE UP KAREN Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/1H. Sarkis 528265 9/4228

 10 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/1N. Holloway 508565 12/4195

 11 SHOWTIME TIGER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/1G. Stewart 526630 5/4130
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 1 MIGHTY MISSILE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 537582 3/0228

 2 BALBOA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4J. King 520009 1/0198

 3 ZIPPING STRIKER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 538797 1/0184

 4 PRETTY BOY DOO Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/3D. Wilson 534257 3/1171

 5 WINLOCK ONE OUT Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 1/0165

 6 ZELKO SPOLLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540890 1/0147

 7 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 8P 5/4M. Davidson 537580 2/0140

 8 ZANE HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 6P 5/2P. Parrelli 526582 3/2126

 9 BATTLE BORN Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0122

 10 OCULAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 4P 5/4D. Thomas 538654 1/0119

 11 NELL BELL 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 3P 5/4W. Ison 537365 1/0117

 12 TEAMSTER Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/0113

 13 MAGIC BOW Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 4P 5/4R. Walters 528310 1/0111

 14 CUT THE LINE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4D. Thomas 542425 1/0110

 15 KEIRA SPOLLY Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540884 1/0108

 16 PERFECTO Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 7P 5/4S. Davies 508719 2/0105

 17 GLENIDOL GIRL Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8P 5/3L. Gaffney 494754 3/1102

 18 ELIZA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0102

 19 WORKING BEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0101

 20 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/092
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 1 SUNRISE JENNY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2B. Field 535333 8/2258

 2 ROXY SUNRISE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4B. Field 535332 6/0246

 3 PHASE Last start placegetter BUL, 15/09/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1M. Eberand 534684 9/3231

 4 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 11/09/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 1/0165

 5 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/4171

 6 LOW FLYING CROW Dropping in grade MAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1M. Edwards 499970 11/6129

 7 ONE FURY Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 508560 15/3204

 8 ZELKO SPOLLY Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540890 1/0147

 9 SHOWTIME TIGER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 526630 5/0130

 10 TEAMSTER Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 529891 1/0113

 11 KEIRA SPOLLY Weighted points score BUL, 11/09/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540884 1/0108

 12 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/09/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0101

 13 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7Y 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/092

 14 ZULU BOY Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3P. Parrelli 499350 4/178
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 1 FINEFEUIAKI 1 Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 1P 4Y 3Y 1/2J. Porter 526344 18/10201

 2 KATANA Last start placegetter GRA, 12/09/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Gallaway 520005 17/8360

 3 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 3/1/2C. Field 525607 10/3312

 4 BILL BATH Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R4, P 5P 2M (FTF)P 3/1/1P. Mattress 494362 15/8292

 5 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 3/1/1D. Flanagan 534186 9/6261

 6 SCRAPING BY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. King 520007 15/4207

 7 SCOTTY 1 Last start winner MAT, 13/09/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Porter 536010 9/5221
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 MARY ROSE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R1, P 2P 4P (FEL)P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/0142

 2 WORLD GONE MAD 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/09/2021, R1, P 3P M/1J. Porter 540229 0/0117

 3 MAJOR SUSPECT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 25/08/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1M. Clinch 538563 0/0112

 4 APACHE TEEPEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/09/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/084

 5 EBBY TOCK Weighted points score RIC, 10/09/2021, R1, P 6P 4P M/1M. Eberand 542883 0/052

 6 REV UP HELEN Weighted points score BAL, 31/07/2021, R1 7P 6P (FEL)P M/1M. Clinch 539422 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 JABENI Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2C. Hensing 525218 10/4246

10 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 16 September 2021 - 12:44 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 September 2021

P 5 565 NONE
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 1 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/09/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6M 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/097

 2 AWESOME BUDDY Weighted points score GRA, 15/09/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/072
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